CR-P/M 42 Pluggable module diode and LED
red, 6-24VDC, A1+, A2-
CR-P/M 42
产品型号 CR-P/M 42
产品ID 1SVR405652R0000
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 4013614528712
目录说明 CR-P/M 42 Pluggable module diode and LED red, 6-24VDC, A1+, A2-
详细描述
The CR-P/M 42 plug-in module is a pluggable function module for the CR-P and CR-M
range sockets. This module provides reverse polarity protection/free wheeling diode and a
red LED indication. The rated control supply voltage is 6-24 V DC.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
4013614528712欧洲商品编号(EAN)
10 piece最小起订量
85411000海关关税号
Popular Downloads
2CDC110004C0210_05数据手册，技术资料
2CDC110004C0210_05说明书和手册
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/23
尺寸
13 mm产品净宽
24 mm产品净高
9 mm产品净深
0.003 kg产品净重
技术参数
Accessory for interface relays CR-M
Accessory for interface relays CR-P
功能
Pluggable function module for pcb and miniature relay sockets子功能
Reverse polarity protection
Free-wheeling diode
red LED
子功能2
6 ... 24 V DC额定控制供电电压 (Us)
none输出
none输出信号
CAN/CSA C22.2 No.14
IEC/EN 63000
IEC/EN 61984
UL 508
标准
环境条件
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
认证及声明（文件编码）
CSA_262671_2785566CSA 认证
cURus508_E244328cURus 认证
1SVD982020-0001符合性声明 - CE
1SVD982020-1000Declaration of Conformity
- UKCA
EAC_RU_C-DE.ME77.B.00446-19EAC认证
包装信息
bag 10 piece1级包装单元
130 mm1级包装宽度
9 mm1级包装长度
180 mm1级包装高度
0.032 kg1级包装 总重
40136143738481级包装 EAN
2CR-P/M 42
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/23
分类
K对象分类代码
EC002586 - Accessories for switching relayETIM 7
EC002586 - Accessories/spare parts for switching relayETIM 8
EC002586 - Accessories/spare parts for switching relayETIM 9
V11.0 : 27371692e级
39122331UNSPSC
2712721E-Number (Finland)
4005381E-Number (Sweden)
低压产品及系统  → 控制产品  → 电子继电器与控制器件  → 接口继电器与光电耦合器
分类
3CR-P/M 42
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/08/23
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Relay Sockets & Fixings category: